

The Jewel of the Chesapeake Bay

8916 Chesapeake Avenue | Post Office Box 99 North Beach, MD 20714

North Beach, Maryland

410.257.9618 | 301.855.6681 www.northbeachmd.org

TOWN COUNCIL MEETING NORTH BEACH TOWN HALL July 14, 2016

- I. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- II. ROLL CALL
- III. APPROVE AGENDA
- IV. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
 - a. Approval of minutes from the June 9, 2016 Town Council meeting
 - b. Approval of minutes from the July 7, 2016 Work Session
- V. SCHEDULED APPOINTMENTS
- VI. PUBLIC SAFETY REPORT
- VII. REPORTS
 - a. Treasurer
 - b. Public Works Supervisor
 - c. Town Engineer
 - d. Code Enforcement
 - e. Marketing
 - f. Waterfront Manager
- VIII. PUBLIC COMMENT
- IX. BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS



North Beach, Maryland

410.257.9618 | 301.855.6681 www.northbeachmd.org

- X. BUSINESS ITEMS
 - a. Performing Arts Center Feasibility Study RFP
 - b. Entertainment License Application for July 23, 2016 7th Street Market
 - c. Mobile Vendors License
 - d. Walton Beach Nature Preserve
 - e.
- XI. ORDINANCES AND RESOLUTIONS
 - a. Resolution 16-02: Community Legacy Application Grant Voting
- XII. MAYOR AND COUNCIL REPORTS
- XIII. ADJOURNMENT
- XIV. EXECUTIVE SESSION

All agendas are subject to change up until the time of the meeting

Upcoming Meetings and Events

- 1) Saturday, July 16, 2016 Movie on the Beach at dusk "Inside Out"
- 2) Saturday, July 23, 2016 12pm 6pm "Drink Maryland" sponsored by the Maryland Wineries Association
- 3) Saturday, July 23, 2016 12pm to 6pm Sunrise: A Celebration of the Arts
- 4) Wednesday, July 27, 2016 Economic Development Committee Meeting 7 pm
- 5) Thursday, July 28, 2016 Planning Commission Meeting 7 pm
- 6) Thursday, August 11, 2016 Town Council Meeting 7 pm
- 7) Friday, August 12, 2016 Concert on the Pavilion The Crayfish

Mark R. Frazer, Mayor

8916 Chesapeake Avenue | Post Office Box 99 North Beach, MD 20714



410.257.9618 | 301.855.6681 www.northbeachmd.org

Mark R. Frazer, Mayor